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https://vimeopro.com/littlegeckomedia/gslls-saltmarsh-and-mangrove-ecosystems/video/322132198
https://vimeopro.com/littlegeckomedia/gslls-saltmarsh-and-mangrove-ecosystems/video/322132198
https://vimeopro.com/littlegeckomedia/gslls-saltmarsh-and-mangrove-ecosystems/video/322132198


 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

(a)

(b)

M
ea

n
 s

ea
 le

ve
l (

m
)

2
00

2

2
0

0
4

2
00

6

2
00

8

2
01

0

2
01

2

2
01

4

2
0

1
6

2
0

0
0

20
18

y = 8E-06x + 0.4789
R² = 0.9725

R² = 0.9744

0.75

0.76

0.77

0.78

0.79

0.8

0.81

0.82

0.83

2000

2002

2004

2006

2008

2010

2012

2014

2016

2018

El
ev

at
io

n
 (

m
 A

H
D

)

Mangrove Elevation
Mangrove Accretion
Linear (Mangrove Elevation)



 

 
 

 

 
 

 



 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 



 

 
 

 

 
 

 



 

 
 

 

 
 

 


